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201301110000
16150

01/11/2013
03:02:06

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HSBC BANK
USA
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20050429000
205430

201304010001
33930

04/01/2013
12:44:30

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040914000
511500

201311080004
42950

11/08/2013
02:00:29

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Lot#:19 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201311080004
42950

11/08/2013
02:00:29

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Lot#:20 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201311080004
42950

11/08/2013
02:00:29

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

3 34 Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Lot#:22 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201311080004
42950

11/08/2013
02:00:29

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201311080004
42950

11/08/2013
02:00:29

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Other:SEE
INST

201311080004
42950

11/08/2013
02:00:29

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

3 34 Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Lot#:21 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201311080004
42950

11/08/2013
02:00:29

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

39 78 Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Lot#:2 Book:39
Pg:78
Sub:SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER
VISITORS
PARKING
DECK

201311080004
42950

11/08/2013
02:00:29

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

3 34 Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Lot#:20 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201311080004
42950

11/08/2013
02:00:29

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



201311080004
42950

11/08/2013
02:00:29

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201311080004
42950

11/08/2013
02:00:29

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201311080004
42950

11/08/2013
02:00:29

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

39 78 Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Lot#:2 Book:39
Pg:78
Sub:SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER
VISITORS
PARKING
DECK

201311210004
56810

11/21/2013
11:46:32

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060828000
421450

201309200003
80160

09/20/2013
10:37:00

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050513000
231520

201309260003
87820

09/26/2013
02:52:35

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050607000
274940

201311080004
42950

11/08/2013
02:00:29

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Lot#:21 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201311080004
42950

11/08/2013
02:00:29

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

3 34 Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Lot#:22 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201311080004
42950

11/08/2013
02:00:29

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

3 34 Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Lot#:19 Blk:4
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201311080004
42950

11/08/2013
02:00:29

SHELBY
MEDICAL
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

STANDARD
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130917000
376830

Other:SEE
INST

201301040000
05540

01/04/2013
11:07:19

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

25 33 Instr
#:20051025000
554370

Lot#:9 Book:25
Pg:33
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 1

201302010000
44030

02/01/2013
11:55:24

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20110620000
180450



201302010000
44040

02/01/2013
11:55:25

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20110922000
281270

201302010000
44040

02/01/2013
11:55:25

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110922000
281270

201302010000
44060

02/01/2013
11:55:27

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20120329000
107990

201302010000
44050

02/01/2013
11:55:26

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20111227000
390170

201302010000
44070

02/01/2013
11:55:28

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Instr
#:20091016000
390870

201302010000
44090

02/01/2013
11:55:30

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Instr
#:20101101000
364240

201302010000
44070

02/01/2013
11:55:28

METLIFE
HOME LOANS

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20091016000
390870


