Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2013; Doc Type= CORRECTED ASSIGNMENTS;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301110000 16150	01/11/2013 03:02:06	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HSBC BANK USA NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20050429000 205430	·
201304010001 33930	04/01/2013 12:44:30	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20040914000 511500	
201311080004 42950	11/08/2013 02:00:29	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC			3	34	Instr #:20130917000 376830	Lot#:19 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201311080004 42950	11/08/2013 02:00:29	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC			3	34	Instr #:20130917000 376830	Lot#:20 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201311080004 42950	11/08/2013 02:00:29	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY			3	34	Instr #:20130917000 376830	Lot#:22 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201311080004 42950	11/08/2013 02:00:29	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC					Instr #:20130917000 376830	Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201311080004 42950	11/08/2013 02:00:29	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC					Instr #:20130917000 376830	Other:SEE INST
201311080004 42950	11/08/2013 02:00:29	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY			3	34	Instr #:20130917000 376830	Lot#:21 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201311080004 42950	11/08/2013 02:00:29	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC			39	78	Instr #:20130917000 376830	Lot#:2 Book:39 Pg:78 Sub:SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER VISITORS PARKING DECK
201311080004 42950	11/08/2013 02:00:29	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY			3	34	Instr #:20130917000 376830	Lot#:20 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201311080004 42950	11/08/2013 02:00:29	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC					Instr #:20130917000 376830	Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

		_								
201311080004 42950	11/08/2013 02:00:29	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY				Instr #:20130917000 376830	Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201311080004 42950	11/08/2013 02:00:29	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY				Instr #:20130917000 376830	Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201311080004 42950	11/08/2013 02:00:29	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY		39	78	376830	Lot#:2 Book:39 Pg:78 Sub:SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER VISITORS PARKING DECK
201311210004 56810	11/21/2013 11:46:32	WELLS FARGO BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20060828000 421450	
201309200003 80160	09/20/2013 10:37:00	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20050513000 231520	
201309260003 87820	09/26/2013 02:52:35	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20050607000 274940	
201311080004 42950	11/08/2013 02:00:29	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC		3	34	Instr #:20130917000 376830	Lot#:21 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201311080004 42950	11/08/2013 02:00:29	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC		3	34	Instr #:20130917000 376830	Lot#:22 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201311080004 42950	11/08/2013 02:00:29	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY		3	34	Instr #:20130917000 376830	Lot#:19 Blk:4 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201311080004 42950	11/08/2013 02:00:29	SHELBY MEDICAL PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY				Instr #:20130917000 376830	Other:SEE INST
201301040000 05540	01/04/2013 11:07:19	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		25	33	Instr #:20051025000 554370	Lot#:9 Book:25 Pg:33 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 1
201302010000 44030	02/01/2013 11:55:24	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20110620000 180450	

201302010000 44040	02/01/2013 11:55:25	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20110922000 281270	
201302010000 44040		NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20110922000 281270	
201302010000 44060	02/01/2013 11:55:27	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20120329000 107990	
201302010000 44050		NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20111227000 390170	
201302010000 44070	02/01/2013 11:55:28	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	METLIFE HOME LOANS			Instr #:20091016000 390870	
201302010000 44090	02/01/2013 11:55:30	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	METLIFE HOME LOANS			Instr #:20101101000 364240	
201302010000 44070	02/01/2013 11:55:28	METLIFE HOME LOANS	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20091016000 390870	